
"Carrying on Your Legacy"

3421 Cedar Ave & Boardwalk Wildwood, New Jersey 
(609) 522-4500

Dine-In, Take-out, Delivery & Online
Ordering Now Available!

www.originalhotspot.com

BREAKFAST MENU

EGGS & OMELETTES

BACON & CHEESE OMELETTE  10.95

SAUSAGE & CHEESE OMELETTE  9.95

MUSHROOM & CHEESE OMELETTE  9.95

BROCCOLI & CHEESE OMELETTE  9.95

All eggs and omelettes served with home fries & toast

SPINACH & CHEESE OMELETTE  9.95

AMERICAN CHEESE OMELETTE 9.25

HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE  10.95

Ham, Onions & Peppers
WESTERN OMELETTE  11.95

Tomatoes, Onions, Peppers, Broccoli & Mushrooms
VEGGIE OMELETTE  11.95

Tomatoes, Onions, Peppers, Broccoli, Sausage, Bacon, Ham & Mushrooms 
FARMERS OMELETTE  13.95

FETA CHEESE OMELETTE  9.95

CHEESESTEAK OMELETTE  14.95

TWO EGGS any style 5.25

any style with Ham, Sausage, Bacon OR Porkroll

(All omelettes prepared with three eggs)

TWO EGGS  8.95

SIDES
BAGEL with CREAM CHEESE or BUTTER 3.95 
TOAST 2.00 HOME FRIES 3.95 w/ onions 4.95 

HAM, BACON, SAUSAGE PORK ROLL OR SCRAPPLE 5.95

TURKEY  BACON 6.95

HOT SPOT SPECIAL BREAKFASTS 

(3) 8.95 Short Stack (2) 6.95 
PANCAKES

(3) 8.95 Short Stack (2) 6.95

FRENCH TOAST

3 Eggs, Peppers, Onions, Sausage & Cheese on a wrap Served with Home Fries 14.95

SPANISH WRAP 

(3) 10.95 Short Stack (2) 8.95 
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES

SUNRISE SPECIAL 
2 Pancakes, 2 Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Ham, 

or Sausage 10.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 
Eggs, Cheese & Choice of Ham, Pork Roll, 

Sausage or Bacon on a Kaiser 6.95
Add Bagel +1.00

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST

w/ cream cheese or butter
GF BAGEL  7.95

Greek yogurt, fresh fruit & granola

GREEK PARFAIT  12.95

(3) eggs, onions, peppers, sausage trio cheese mix in a GF wrap served with homefries
GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST WRAP  16.95

EGGS ANY STYLE  9.95
w/ choice of meat & home fries

OMELETTES  W/ HOME FRIES 13.95
includes choice of cheese

BEVERAGES (No Free Refills) 

Small 2.95 Large 3.95

JUICES: APPLE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE

In souvenir cup 6.75 (Refills 3.40)
FRESH SQUEEZED LEMONADE 

COFFEE 3.00   ICED COFFEE 6.00   
HOT TEA 2.50 

HOT CHOCOLATE 3.50  
MILK Sm 3.00   Lg 4.00 

CHOCOLATE MILK Sm 3.50 Lg 4.50

BOTTLED WATER 2.00

Large (32oz.) 4.75   
Med (20oz.) 3.75 

Small (16oz.)2.75
Kids (12oz.) 2.25

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry , Mug, Fruit Punch, Orange Crush, Birch Beer, Lipton Brisk Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea

FOUNTAIN DRINKS:

WE DO NOT SERVE TAP WATER.

ENERGY DRINK 4.95

BOTTLED DRINKS OR GATORADE  3.25
Ginger Ale, Cherry Pepsi, Citrus Green Tea
Pure Leaf: Peach, Raspberry, Unsweet & Sweet Tea
Prime Hydration Drink: Fruit Punch, Lemon Lime & Blue Raspberry 5.00

BOTTLED WATER SERVED AT A
VERY FAIR PRICE!

FOR THE CHILDREN 
12 AND UNDER 

Your Choice 9.75 

Linguini or Penne Pasta 

w/meatball (1) 

Ravioli with meatball (1) 

2 Chicken Fingers & Fries 

Grilled Cheese w/ Fries 

Meatball Sandwich w/ Fries 

Mozzarella Sticks w/fries 

Hot Dog w/fries

FRIED OREOS (6) OR FUNNEL CAKE $6.00 
Add Chocolate Drizzle +$1.00 

Add Caramel Drizzle +$1.00

DESSERTS

GLUTEN-FREE MENU 
MIXED GREENS  15.95

Tomato, Onions with Grilled Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST  19.95 
with Corn on the Cob 

& Steamed Broccoli

CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA 13.95

HOT DOG 7.95

CHEESEBURGER  10.00 

GREEK OR HOT SPOT SALAD  18.95
W/ GRILLED CHICKEN

LINGUINI OR PENNE PASTA  17.95 
W/ MARINARA

  CHEESESTEAK, CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK, 
                                                BLT, VEGGIE, OR GREEK WRAP 11.95                                                                                               

GRILLED CHEESE 9.95

Made with ❤️ in the U.S.A

$10 MINIMUM ON CREDIT CARD CHARGES

To our Father, 
who came to America in 1956 with $5 in his pocket,

picked up a rag and turned it into gold.
Thank you!

You will be in our hearts forever! We love you!

Rest in Peace Daddy 
Harry Karavangelos

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if

you have certain medical conditions.  If you have any allergy concerns please advise your server immediately.

Karavangelos-Rotondi Family

Thank you to our loyal customers
that have become family ❤️

w/ Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Tzatziki Sauce



FAMILY STYLE 
Chicken Wings (4), Chicken Fingers(4), Poppers (4), Clam Strips

Mozzarella Sticks (4) & Boneless Wings (4) $28.95

WRAPS

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR 
GYRO MEAT TO ANY SALAD 4.95 

ADD PITA TO ANY SALAD 2.00

HAMBURGER 

CHEESEBURGER 

BACON CHEESEBURGER 

PIZZA BURGER 

MUSHROOM CHEESEBURGER

BLUE CHEESEBURGER
CHILI CHEESEBURGER 

GREEK BURGER 
w/ feta cheese, tomato & red onion

COWBOY BURGER
w/ onion ring, colby jack cheese & BBQ sauce

7.00

8.00

9.50

9.50

9.50

11.75

12.75

14.25

14.25

14.25

9.00 13.75
9.95 14.70

9.95 14.70

10.95 15.70

Platter

ITALIAN SPECIALTIES 
CHICKEN PARM LINGUINI  21.50 

LINGUINI OR PENNE PASTA  12.95
w/ sauce

LINGUINI OR PENNE PASTA  17.95
w/ Meatballs OR Sausage

RAVIOLIS WITH SAUCE   13.50
 w/ Meatballs OR Sausage 18.50

SIDE ORDERS 

CHILI CHEESE FRIES 9.50

HOMEMADE COLE SLAW 3.95 

CHAR-BROILED BURGERS

WINGS (10) 12.95  w/ French fries 18.95
(20) 23.95  w/ French Fries 29.95

CHICKEN FINGERS (4) 9.95
w/ French Fries 15.95

FISH (FLOUNDER) & CHIPS 15.95 

Pita, feta, tzatziki, greens, olives, peppers 15.95
GREEK PLATE

13.75 18.50

13.95 18.70

13.50 18.25

18.75

FLOUNDER DELUXE 
w/ lettuce & tomato

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 

12.00 16.75HOT ROAST BEEF
7.95 12.70PORK ROLL & CHEESE
4.95 9.70
6.95 11.70

JUMBO HOT DOG
CHILI HOT DOG 

6.00 10.75CORN DOG 
BLT 7.95 12.70

7.75 12.50GRILLED CHEESE 
11.95 16.70CHAR-BROILED CHICKEN
12.95 17.70ITALIAN CHICKEN

w/mozzarella cheese & roasted red peppers

14.00HOMEMADE CRAB CAKE 
w/ lettuce & tomato

w/mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce

STARTERS

BONELESS WINGS (10) 12.95

GOURMET MAC & CHEESE BITES (5) 13.95

CLAM STRIPS 11.95
FRIED CALAMARI 13.95

CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS (5) 15.95
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS 13.50

MOZZARELLA STICKS (7) 9.95

BANG  BANG SHRIMP 11.95

COMBO
Chicken Wings (3) Chicken Fingers (3)

Mozzarella Sticks (3) 14.75 

FISH BAIT 
Calamari, Shrimp & Fried

Clam Strips $26.95

17.00 Your Choice Of: 

 All Wraps Served with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion, French Fries & Cole Slaw

TURKEY
ROAST BEEF
GYRO
TUNA
CHEESESTEAK
HAM
CHICKEN CAESAR
BUFFALO CHICKEN

VEGGIE WRAP
Broccoli, olives, mushrooms & peppers

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

CALIFORNIA WRAP
Fried chicken tossed in a honey mustard dressing

HOT SPOT WRAP
Fried chicken & bacon tossed in Ranch dressing

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP
Fried chicken, Spanish rice with a chipotle mayo

COLD PLATTERS & SALADS

WEDGE SALAD  15.95
Iceberg, bleu cheese, bacon, tomatoes & bleu cheese dressing 
 w/ fried chicken 18.90

GREEK SALAD  18.95
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives, Feta Cheese, Onions,
Pepperoncini, Peppers & Egg Family Style 26.95 

HOT SPOT SALAD  18.95

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD  18.50
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, Crumbled Bleu Cheese, 
Croutons, Buffalo Chicken  Family Style 23.95

TUNA SALAD PLATTER  16.95

SIDE SALAD  6.50

SIDE CAESAR SALAD  7.95

LARGE TOSSED SALAD  9.95 
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Croutons

CHEF'S SALAD  17.50
Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Egg, Turkey, Ham, Cheese

SMALL GREEK SALAD 7.95

CAESAR SALAD  13.50
w/ chicken 18.45  
Family Style 22.95   Family Style w/ Chicken 26.75

GREEK SPECIALTIES
All Platters are Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw

VEGGIE GYRO 
on Pita Bread 

GYRO (Lamb & Beef) 
on Pita Bread 

CHICKEN GYRO
on Pita Bread 

Plain Platter

12.00 16.75

12.00 16.75

12.00 16.75

12.00 16.75SOUVLAKI (Pork)
on Pita Bread 

GYRO, SOUVLAKI AND CHICKEN GYRO 
served with Pita, lettuce, tomato, onions, tzatziki sauce,

cole slaw & french fries $25.95

GREEK COMBO

18% Gratuity Added to Parties of 6 or More People. 10% Take-Out Fee

DUE TO INCREASING COSTS, PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Mozzarella Cheese, Olives, Onions, Roasted 
Red Peppers & House Dressing  Family Style 26.00 

PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
with Ham & Pineapple

PLAIN PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA 

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA 

WHITE PIZZA
with Fresh Garlic 

BBQ OR BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

CHEESE FRIES PIZZA

CHICKEN,BACON, RANCH PIZZA

BROCCOLI PIZZA

23.95 4.00

20.00 3.00

26.95 4.50

29.95 4.75

20.00 3.00

28.95 4.75

26.95 4.50

28.95 4.75

26.95 4.50

Whole Slice

TOPPINGS
Slice 0.75  •  Half Pie 2.00  •  Full Pie 3.75

EXTRA CHEESE  •  PEPPERONI  •  MUSHROOMS

SAUSAGE  •  GREEN PEPPERS  •  ONIONS  •  BROCCOLI

CHEESE PIE WITH ONE TOPPING, PITCHER OF SODA, CHOICE OF 2
APPETIZERS (Mozzarella Sticks, Boneless Wings, Wings, 

Poppers, Fingers or French Fries) 36.95

OWNER'S SPECIAL

FRIED SEAFOOD DINNERS
Served with a dinner salad and choice of two sides 

CRAB CAKE 24.95 
FLOUNDER 21.95 
JUMBO SHRIMP 22.95 
SCALLOPS 22.95 

COMBINATION OF FLOUNDER, CRAB CAKE,
SCALLOPS & SHRIMP 32.95
COMBINE ANY TWO SEAFOOD 28.00 
SHRIMP IN THE BASKET DINNER 17.95 
FRIED CALAMARI DINNER 19.95

FRIED CLAMS STRIP DINNER 16.95 

CORN ON THE COB 4.50 

FRENCH FRIES 6.50 

CHEESE FRIES 7.75 

GRAVY FRIES 6.75 

BACON CHEESE FRIES 9.50

OLD BAY FRIES 7.00 

STEAMED BROCCOLI 4.00 

GLUTEN FREE 12" PIE 13.95

SANDWICHES

REAL ITALIAN HOAGIE 
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

PIZZA STEAK 

MUSHROOM CHEESE STEAK

STEAK SANDWICH

CHEESE STEAK

HAM & CHEESE HOAGIE
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

TURKEY & CHEESE HOAGIE 
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

TUNA HOAGIE
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

ROAST BEEF HOAGIE 
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA 

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK 

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHS STK

CHEESE HOAGIE
w/ American & provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion

11.95 16.70

CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE 
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

FAMOUS ITALIAN SAUSAGE
choice of hot or sweet, w/ onions, peppers & sauce

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE
w/ lettuce, tomato & onion

16.7011.95

17.2512.50

17.2512.50

15.7010.95

16.7011.95

16.7011.95

16.7011.95

16.7011.95

16.7011.95

16.7512.00

18.2513.50

18.7514.00

17.7012.95

11.95 16.70

19.7515.00

Plain Platter

Platters are served with 
Coleslaw & French Fries

DINNER FAVORITES
OPEN FACED TURKEY OR ROAST BEEF
served over bread w/ gravy & mashed potatoes or
French Fries 16.95

4 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN 
served w/ Salad & Two Sides  19.95

CHAR BROILED CHICKEN BREAST (2)
served w/ Lettuce & Tomato, Salad & Two Sides  
18.95

w/ French Fries  18.95

w/ French Fries  19.95

ONION RINGS  8.95

SIDE OF LINGUINI OR PENNE 6.00

SIDE OF MEATBALLS (2) 5.50

SIDE OF PITA 2.00
SPANISH RICE 6.95
MASHED POTATOES 4.00
SIDE MELTED BUTTER .50
SIDE MARINARA SAUCE .50
SIDE BROWN GRAVY .50
SIDE CHICKEN GRAVY .50

Ask your server about today's rice special

All Platters are Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw

with Ricotta Cheese

SANDWICHES

JALAPENO POPPERS (6)  9.95

PEPPERONI PIZZA 23.75 3.75

All Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion
& Tzatziki Sauce

CHICKEN CUTLET 12.50 17.25
w/ lettuce & tomato

w/mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce

w/mozzarella cheese & marinara sauce

DISCO FRIES  8.95
w/Brown Gravy & Mozzarella Cheese


